



This is to confirm that Rahmat Hadisi Turillah Published following article Analysis of Port Service Levels on the Performance of Tanjung Batu Tolitoli Crossing Port Volume 11, Issue 8, pp: 147-153 www.ijres.org A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor : 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364





This is to confirm that

Fahira

Published following article

Analysis of Port Service Levels on the Performance of

Tanjung Batu Tolitoli Crossing Port

Volume 11, Issue 8, pp: 147-153

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor : 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364





This is to confirm that

Setiyawan

Published following article

Analysis of Port Service Levels on the Performance of

Tanjung Batu Tolitoli Crossing Port

Volume 11, Issue 8, pp: 147-153

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor : 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364





This is to confirm that Yassir Arafat Published following article Analysis of Port Service Levels on the Performance of Tanjung Batu Tolitoli Crossing Port Volume 11, Issue 8, pp: 147-153 www.ijres.org A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor : 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364





This is to confirm that Alifi Yunar

Published following article

Analysis of Port Service Levels on the Performance of

Tanjung Batu Tolitoli Crossing Port

Volume 11, Issue 8, pp: 147-153

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor : 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364





This is to confirm that

I W. Sutapa

Published following article

Analysis of Port Service Levels on the Performance of

Tanjung Batu Tolitoli Crossing Port

Volume 11, Issue 8, pp: 147-153

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor : 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364